Individual Best Times (All Time)

Deian Morgan - (871329) - Carmarthen - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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58.81
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Date

24/06/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
04/12/16
01/10/16
25/06/16
05/02/16
28/11/15
27/06/15
05/10/14
05/10/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
28/06/14
01/12/13
29/06/13
02/06/13
06/10/12
03/02/13
01/10/11
01/07/12
26/06/11
02/04/11

Date

Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2017
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Llanelli Sprint Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2016

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships

Carmarthen Club Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
West Wales Sub Regional Championships
Carmarthan Club Champs

Amman Valley Open Meet 2013

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012

West Wales Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011

Carmarthen Club Championships 2012
Carmarthen Club Championships

West Wales No Time Gala

Meet

Venue

Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Llanelli
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Carmarthan
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Llanelli
Carmarthen

Llanelli

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Nofio S Gar 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 2

Club Swam Under Level
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58.37

58.53

58.81

59.29
1:00.50
1:03.70
1:04.62
1:06.35
1:07.88
1:10.46
1:10.46
1:14.21
1:12.10
1:12.09
1:15.13
1:20.81
1:21.69
1:27.05
1:26.95
1:39.26
1:36.76
1:43.47

1:51.06
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04/12/16
01/10/16
25/06/16
05/02/16
28/11/15
27/06/15
05/10/14
05/10/14
28/06/14
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02/02/14
01/12/13
29/06/13
02/06/13
03/02/13
06/10/12
01/07/12
01/10/11
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Carmarthen Club Championships 2017
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Llanelli Sprint Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2016

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships

Carmarthen Club Championships

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Sub Regional Championships
Carmarthan Club Champs

Amman Valley Open Meet 2013

West Wales Championships

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012
Carmarthen Club Championships 2012
Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011

Carmarthen Club Championships

West Wales No Time Gala
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